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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Poole4172
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.700 9.650 9.8259.700 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Souder4180
NC Team Attraction G

9.275 9.375 9.3509.350 37.350
2T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Zsarmani4006
NC KPAC

9.125 9.350 9.5009.100 37.075
5 3 6 2 3 

3 

Jennifer Mcmillan4170
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.175 9.250 9.3009.325 37.050
4 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Sydney Mclean4024
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.275 9.250 8.8009.325 36.650
2T 4T 3T 8 5 

5 

Reagan Lentz4070
NC Flip Force Gymnas

8.750 8.750 9.2759.075 35.850
9 9 7 5 6 

6 

Julia Hauser4147
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

8.975 9.100 9.2258.400 35.700
6T 7 15 6 7 

7 

Paris Parker4071
NC Flip Force Gymnas

8.650 7.800 9.2009.125 34.775
11T 17 5 7 8 

8 

Annika Crocker4115
NC Omega Gymnastics

8.825 9.150 8.6507.950 34.575
8 6 17 13 9 

9 

Shellby Moore4035
NC Cedar Point Gymna

8.625 7.925 8.7758.925 34.250
13T 16 8 9T 10 

10 

Brooklynn Price4116
NC Omega Gymnastics

8.675 8.150 8.6758.725 34.225
10 13 10 12 11 

11 

Starr Benton4124
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.400 8.325 8.7508.675 34.150
16 11 11 11 12 

12 

Dana Burkett5082
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.975 8.025 8.6008.450 34.050
6T 15 12T 14 13T

13T

Caroline Woods5084
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.650 8.175 8.4008.825 34.050
11T 12 9 15 13T

13T

Lily Loker4077
NC G & J

8.275 8.900 8.3758.450 34.000
18 8 12T 16 15 

15 

Adreahna Busch4042
NC CountrySide Gymna

8.625 8.625 7.9258.325 33.500
13T 10 16 18 16 

16 

Meagan Barnes4123
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.425 7.750 8.7758.450 33.400
15 18 12T 9T 17 

17 

Lydia White5083
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.350 8.050 8.0257.575 32.000
17 14 18 17 18 

18 
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